Symbolic Possession Date

Demand Notice Dated.

Name of Borrower(S) and Co-borrower(S)

LoanAccount Number

Total OutstandingAmount.

Description of the Immovable Property

19th November, 2025

05-07-2025

MR. MOHD DANISH and MRS.AIMAN SAGEER

DRHLALI00612035

Rs.23,37,306/- (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Thirty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Six Only) as on

01st July 2025

All the piece & parel of Plot Admeasuring 150 Sq Yards comprised in Khet Khasra No 515 situated

at Mauja Manzoorgarh Pargana Teh Koil Dist Aligarh Bounded By Towards East: Plot of

Mohd. Mujassim Khan, Towards Wast: Mateen Khan, Towards North: